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MeHto Ha 31 AHBapa 2023 rog
Cap

3aseayouimi

( pexkum paboTbl rpynnbl 12 4)
Muwessble Bewectsa ()

Mprem nuLLw,
HaMMeHOoBaHWe
onoga

3aBTpak:

Kawa Kykypy3Has

Xneb niweHNYHbIN

Macno (nopumammn)
Yaii

NeueHbe

2 3aBTpaK
CHexXoK

Oben;
| 6ntogo: Cyn opoxoBblIi

Il 6ntomo Mrope
KapTodenbHoe

Cythne 13 neyeHu , coyc
6enbli

Xneb nweHNYHbIIA

111 6ntogo: Kucenb

OrypeLl, cBeXuit

YNNOTHEHHbIN MOMAHWVK:
CoueHb € TBOPOrom

Yan

Owmnet

Xneb nweHNYHbIN
A6510K0

Bcero 3a geHb

Macca
nopLmu
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40

10

180

405

180

190
130

70

40
180

40
710

180
150
50

100

640

1800

He cogepxxut TMO 1 nuLeBbIX 406aBOK.
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